
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

in Kls.

1

1

2

3

4

2

5

3

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

4

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

St.Nr.
74
3

84
511
103
701
54
70
41

122
20
27

211
110
64
24
58
7

608
96

666
42

254
664
181
177

Name
Christian Klipfel
Falco Liebaug
Eike Moes
Phil Gee
Frank Deile
Hahn Jochen
Peter Fuhrbach
Frank Hauser
Ernst Theuer
Lutz Hölig
Ingo Ruh
Michael Reichert
Welf Ernst
Nico Rohm
Axel Damm
Joerg Gregor
Dirk Preckel
Peter Kleinsorge
Johannes Zöller
Thomas Rützel
Paul Wijgaerts
Angelika Otto
Karsten Zimmermann
Bodo Dauernheim
Gerold Stein
Gavin Beaumont

Nat.
D
D
D
GB
D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
E

FM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Bewerber

supermotostore rac

supermotostore rac

supermotostore rac

Klasse
Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40 G

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Ü 40

Fahrzeug
KTM 450SMR
KTM  SMR 530
TM 450Fi
TM Racing 300 SMX
Husaberg 570 RR

SUZUKI RMZ 480
HUSABERG FS 570 R
Honda CRF
TM SMX 450
Husquarna SMR 530 
KTM 450 SXS
KTM SMC 660
Suzuki RMZ450
Honda CRF 450 R
Yamaha YZ450F
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 450SMR
KTM  smr 450rr
TM Smx 450
KTM 450 SMR
Suzuki RMZ 480
Yamaha YZ450F
Yamaha YZ 450 F
KTM SMR 450
supermotostore racin

Runden
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

Gesamtzeit
15:15.500
15:19.395
15:25.314
15:42.019
15:46.811
16:03.041
16:03.209
16:05.750
16:07.115
16:08.109
16:08.343
16:20.302
16:24.851
16:30.849
16:32.275
16:44.158
15:16.124
15:21.781
15:22.575
15:28.059
15:33.259
15:35.528
15:54.568
15:59.099
16:38.432
1:37.881

Diff.

3.895
9.814

26.519
31.311
47.541
47.709
50.250
51.615
52.609
52.843

1:04.802
1:09.351
1:15.349
1:16.775
1:28.658
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

10 Runden

Beste Zeit.
1:21.771
1:22.707
1:22.865
1:23.825
1:23.802
1:26.252
1:26.165
1:26.495
1:26.789
1:26.648
1:25.882
1:26.597
1:27.375
1:28.341
1:28.372
1:29.199
1:29.299
1:30.214
1:28.882
1:29.973
1:28.233
1:30.773
1:27.703
1:33.984
1:36.431
1:36.650

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harzring
Ü40

1.Lauf RACE

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:27:13

Harzring 1,465 Km

05.07.2014 17:10


